Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z7

Karlovy Vary 03. dubna 2024

LN

Jekaterina Sinkova
Jan Kouftil

Jakub Ritter
Katetina Brandtlovd
Vojtéch Coubal
Antonin Wedel

Jan Skoddcek

Kristidan Vondricek

2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8

2/8

Uspésni fesitelé
Prvni ¢eské G v Karlovych Varech, Karlovy Vary
G Ostrov
Prvni ¢eské G v Karlovych Varech, Karlovy Vary
G Ostrov
Prvni ¢eské G v Karlovych Varech, Karlovy Vary

Prvni ¢eské G v Karlovych Varech, Karlovy Vary
G Ostrov

2 2 Y

Ostatni ucastnici

Prvni ¢eské G v Karlovych Varech, Karlovy Vary

666
656
655
616
616
616
516

501

18
17
16
13
13
13
12



